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April 
S.No PARTICULARS DATE & MONTHS DAYS 

1. New Session ( NC to X ) 2nd April Wednesday 

2. Ram Navami & School Annual Day 6th  April Sunday 

3.  B. R. Ambedka  Jayanti 14th  April Monday 

4. Good Friday 18th  April Friday 

May & June 

5. Ravindranath Jayanti 09 May Friday 

6. Budh Purnima 12 May Monday 

7. Summer Vacation 26 May to 14 June Monday to Saturday 

8. Id Ul Joha 7 June Saturday 

 In house Training TBA TBA 

9. School Re – Open 16 th June Monday  

July & August 

9. Moharram 06  July  Sunday 

10. Pre Mid Term 7 July to 12 July Monday to Saturday 

11. Raksha Bandhan  9  August Saturday 

 In house Training TBA TBA 

12. Independence Day 15   August Friday 

13. Janmastami 16   August Saturday 

14. Ganesh Chaturthi  27   August Wednesday 

September, October & November 
15. Teacher's Day 5     September Friday 

16. Vishwakarma Puja 17  September Wednesday 

17. Gandhi Jyanti 2    October Thursday 

18. Durga Puja ( Dussehra ) & Gandhi 
Jaynti  

29  Sept to 02nd October Monday to Thursday 

19. Half Yearly Exam. 06 October -11 October Monday to Saturday 

20. Deepawali & Chhath Puja 20   to 29  October     Monday  to  Wednesday 

 PTM, Result Declaration. Ans. Copies 
will be shown 

31   October Friday 

 21. Guru Nanak Jayanti 05   November Wednesday 

  22. Children's Day 14   November Friday 

December & January - 2026 
23. Post Mid Term Exam 08    Dec to 13th  Dec Monday & Saturday 

24. Christmas Day 25   December Thursday 

25. PTM 27  December Saturday 

26. Winter Break and New Year 29 December to 2nd January  Thursday to Monday 

27. School Re - Open 03.Jän Saturday 

28. Makar  Sankranti 14  January Wednesday 

29. Republic Day 26  January Monday 

February & March - 2026 

30. Basant Panchmi 23  January Friday 

31. Shab-e-Barat 02. Feb Monday 

 In house Training TBA TBA 

32. Mahashivratri 16  February Monday 

33. Anual Exam. 09  to 14th  March Monday to Saturday 

34. Holi 04  March to 06th March Wednesday to Friday 

35. Rama Navami  26 March  Thursday 

36. PTM 30  March Monday 


